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AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

TO ALL. WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or
intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tunnel
site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year ‘
before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on

Recording requested By
BRAVO RALASKA INC

Eureka County = NV
Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: $665.50 Page 1 of 2
RPTT- Racorded By: FES
Book~ 524 Page~ @391

LR

021883

September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

L( RECORDER’S STAMP
The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the E khe Mo County records.
Name of claim(s) or site(s): BLM Serial Nofs):
See alacned st oL claims ¢ a y w1
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Subscribed and swom to by
R 21S
(Ovwnter, Claimant, r Lessee)
: before me this 2%
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 TIFFANY HOLAN
NOTARY PUBLIC
SEPW:) STATE OF NEVADA
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Claim Name BLM's NMC Number

GA-1
GA-Z
GA-3
GA-4
GA-5
GA-6
GA-7
GA-8
GA-9
GA-10
GA-11
GA-12
GA-13
GA-14
GA-15
GA-16
GA-17
GA-18
GA-19
GA-20
GA-21
GA-22
GA-23
GA-24
GA-25
GA-26
GA-27
GA-28
GA 28
GA 30
GA 31
GA 32

GABEL PROPERTY
Claim Name  BLM's NMC Number
859722 33 GA 33 867608
859723 34 GA 34 867609
858724 35 GA 35 867610
859725 36 GA 36 867611
859726 37 GA 37 867612
859727 38 GA 38 867613
859728 39 GA 39 867614
850729 40 GA 40 867615
859730 41 GA 41 867616
859731 42 GA 42 B67617
859732 43 GA 43 867618
859733 44 GA 44 867619
859734 a5 GA 45 867620
859735 46 GA 46 867621
859736 47 GA 47 867622
859737 48 GA 48 B67623
B59738 49 GA 49 867624
859739 50 GA 50 867625
859740 51 GA 51 867626
859741 52 GA 52 867627
859742 53 GA 53 867628
859743 54 GA 54 867629
858744 55 GA 55 867630
859745 56 GA 56 867631
859746 57 GA 57 867632
859747 58 GA 58 B67633
859748 59 GA 59 867634
859749 60 GA 80 867635
867604 61 GA 81 B67636
B67605 62 GA G2 867637
867606 63 GAB3 867638
867607
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